1
General InformatIon
410 St a i n l e s s  S t e e l Tapper
304 St a i n l e s s  S t e e l Tapper
A n c h o r Materials
• Type  410 StainlessSteel
• Type  304 StainlessSteel
A n c h o r Size R a n g e (TYP.)

6
Ordering Information
O r d e r i n g Information
Hex head Tapper anchors are measured from below the washer while flat head Tapper anchors are measured end to end. To select the  proper
minimum anchor length, determine the embedment depth required to obtain the desired load capacity. Then add the thickness of  the fixture,
including any spacers or shims, to the embedmentdepth.
Do not select a length that will result in an embedment into the base material which is greater than 1-3/4" to 2".  Most
concrete screw anchors cannot be properly driven to a depth of more than 2", especially in denser base materials.
Type 304 Stainless Steel Tapper, Hex Head & Flat Head
Catalog Number
Size
Standard
Box Wt./100
Drill Bit Reference
HEX PFH Straight SDS HEX
3902-304ss 3910-304ss 1/4" x 1-1/4" 100 1-1/2 TP3918 TPSDS-316X6
3903-304ss 3911-304ss 1/4" x 1-3/4" 100 1-3/4 TP3918 TPSDS-316X6
3904-304ss 3913-304ss 1/4" x 2-1/4" 100 2 TP3919 TPSDS-316X6
3905-304ss 3912-304ss 1/4" x 2-3/4" 100 2-3/4 TP3919 TPSDS-316X6
One drill bit is packaged in each box of Tappers.
Type 410 Stainless Steel Tapper, Hex Head & Flat Head
Catalog Number
Size
Hex Jar Qty Flat Jar Qty
Wt./100
Drill Bit Reference
HEX PFH SDS HEX
3802SS 3810SS 3/16" x 1-1/4" 50 100 1-1/2 TPSDS-532X4
3803SS 3811SS 3/16" x 1-3/4" 50 100 1-3/4 TPSDS-532X4
3804SS 3813SS 3/16" x 2-1/4" 50 100 2 TPSDS-532X4
3805SS 3814SS 3/16" x 2-3/4" 50 100 2-3/4 TPSDS-532X4
3902SS 3910SS 1/4" x 1-1/4 50 100 2-3/4 TPSDS-316X4
3903SS 3911SS 1/4" x 1-3/4" 50 100 2-3/4 TPSDS-316X4
3904SS 3913SS 1/4" x 2-1/4" 50 100 2-3/4 TPSDS-316X4
3905SS 3912SS 1/4" x 2-3/4" 50 100 2-3/4 TPSDS-316X4
3906SS 3914SS 1/4" x 3-1/4" 50 100 2-3/4 TPSDS-316X4
3907SS - 1/4" x 3-3/4" 50 - 2-3/4 TPSDS-316X4
3908SS - 1/4" x 4" 50 - 2-3/4 TPSDS-316X6
CALL - 1/4" x 5" 50 - 2-3/4 TPSDS-316X6
CALL - 1/4" x 6" 50 - 2-3/4 TPSDS-316X6
One drill bit is packaged in each box of Tappers.
Tapper Carbide Drill Bits for 410 Stainless Steel (Do not use with Type 304 Stainless Steel)
Hex Shank SDS-Plus
Catalog
Number
Nominal Tapper
Drill Bit Size
Drill Bit Range Usable
Length
Standard
Tube
Wt./10
TPSDS-532X4 5/32" x 5"
0.168" - 0.175"
2" 1 1
TPSDS-532X6 5/32" x 7" 4" 1 1
TPSDS-316X4 3/16" x 5"
0.202" - 0.204"
2" 1 1
TPSDS-316X6 3/16" x 7" 4" 1 1